GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, January 11, 2017
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar g jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee / timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders Wﬁm% Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner Ghavon Dawnor Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Charles % Charles.taylord@dc.gov X
Z
Craig Stewart {2 /‘ﬂé Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
Susan Burnett <//( @7«975% AN J’?M Susan.burnett@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Signature Address Date
Evelyn C. Brown Trustees 5102 Hanna PI. SE 1/11/2017
Mulugeta Misiel 527 42™ St NE 1/11/2017
Benson Nwogu 4928 Astor PI. SE 1/11/2017
Larry D. Quillian 1229 E St. SE 1/11/2017
George A. Dounias . 4316 Fessenden ST NW 1/11/2017
 Chaundes Joepan Chaurdiddan | 7400 [2ph Shergp I]JJ’}aoﬂ




